
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TECHNO CLEAN SERVICES

DLCPM0032816000

12

APR-2022

01-JUN-2022 12:4907-MAY-2022

EPF CHALLAN APRIL 2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1802806119

ECR

MAY-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 73546687

Total Members 206

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,36,340

Total Refund Advance         62,747

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,99,087

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,808
AAMIR KHAN           900        1,2971 101027801628 N.A.

       10,808             0       10,808
AAMIR KHAN -

       10,808
            0          397 - -

        2,162
AARIF           180          2592 100759892496 N.A.

        2,162            24        2,162
AARIF -

        2,162
            0           79 - -

        3,030
AASIF           252          3643 101819781034 N.A.

        3,030            21        3,030
AASIF -

        3,030
            0          112 - -

       11,376ABDHESH
SINGH

          948        1,3654 101491920461 N.A.
       11,376             0       11,376ABDHESH

SINGH
-

       11,376
            0          417 - -

       14,294
ABDUL           982        1,4155 101765417842 N.A.

       11,794             0       11,794ABDUL
KADIR

-
       11,794

            0          433 - -

        2,779
ABHAY PRATAP           231          3336 101802076529 N.A.

        2,779            22        2,779ABHAY
PRATAP

-
        2,779

            0          102 - -

        2,557ABHISHEK
CHAUDHARY

          213          3077 101775376546 N.A.
        2,557            25        2,557ABHISHEK

CHAUDHARY
-

        2,557
            0           94 - -

       10,888ABHISHEK
KUMAR

          907        1,3078 101108692434 N.A.
       10,888             0       10,888ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       10,888
            0          400 - -

        3,268
AJAY           272          3929 101640005236 N.A.

        3,268            20        3,268
AJAY -

        3,268
            0          120 - -

        7,597
AJAY KUMAR           633          91210 101775376816 N.A.

        7,597            10        7,597
AJAY KUMAR -

        7,597
            0          279 - -

       19,473
AJIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80011 100625991364 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,779
AJIT SINGH           231          33312 101802076604 N.A.

        2,779            22        2,779
AJIT SINGH -

        2,779
            0          102 - -

        3,030
AKRAM           252          36413 101515504319 N.A.

        3,030            21        3,030
AKRAM -

        3,030
            0          112 - -

        2,020
ALOK KUMAR           168          24214 101819781052 N.A.

        2,020            24        2,020
ALOK KUMAR -

        2,020
            0           74 - -

        8,828
AMIT           735        1,05915 101595702307 N.A.

        8,828             4        8,828
AMIT -

        8,828
            0          324 - -

       10,788
AMIT KUMAR           899        1,29516 101775376420 N.A.

       10,788             0       10,788
AMIT KUMAR -

       10,788
            0          396 - -

        6,438ANIKET
CHAUDHARY

          536          77317 101655011297 N.A.
        6,438            12        6,438ANIKET

CHAUDHARY
-

        6,438
            0          237 - -

       14,020
ANIL KUMAR         1,168        1,68218 101328016127 N.A.

       14,020             0       14,020
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,020
            0          514 - -

        2,821
ANIL KUMAR           235          33919 101682691516 N.A.

        2,821            23        2,821
ANIL KUMAR -

        2,821
            0          104 - -

       10,526
ANIL KUMAR           877        1,26320 101682037539 N.A.

       10,526             1       10,526
ANIL KUMAR -

       10,526
            0          386 - -

        9,654
ANIL KUMAR           804        1,15821 101133036292 N.A.

        9,654             2        9,654
ANIL KUMAR -

        9,654
            0          354 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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        5,386
ANIL YADAV           449          64622 101819780552 N.A.

        5,386            14        5,386
ANIL YADAV -

        5,386
            0          197 - -

        3,268
ANJU           272          39223 101592688312 N.A.

        3,268            20        3,268ANJU RANI
PATRA

-
        3,268

            0          120 - -

        4,860
ANKUSH           405          58324 101525166415 N.A.

        4,860            20        4,860
ANKUSH -

        4,860
            0          178 - -

        2,820
ANUJ KUMAR           235          33825 101524508296 N.A.

        2,820            25        2,820
ANUJ KUMAR -

        2,820
            0          103 - -

       10,593
ARJUN           882        1,27126 101503749529 N.A.

       10,593             1       10,593
ARJUN -

       10,593
            0          389 - -

        8,032
ARJUN           625          90027 100761085812 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500ARJUN
KUMAR

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

        2,430ASHA RANI
DIWAKAR

          202          29228 101286499163 N.A.
        2,430            25        2,430ASHA RANI

DIWAKAR
-

        2,430
            0           90 - -

        2,800
ASHOK KUMAR           233          33629 101547818722 N.A.

        2,800            24        2,800ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        2,800

            0          103 - -

       11,657
ASHOK KUMAR           971        1,39930 101509722940 N.A.

       11,657             0       11,657ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       11,657

            0          428 - -

        8,257
ATUL           688          99131 101408734072 N.A.

        8,257            10        8,257
ATUL KUMAR -

        8,257
            0          303 - -

       10,359
AVNEESH           863        1,24332 101546994356 N.A.

       10,359             6       10,359AVANEESH
VERMA

-
       10,359

            0          380 - -

        4,860
BABU LAL           405          58333 101343377535 N.A.

        4,860            20        4,860
BABU LAL -

        4,860
            0          178 - -

        2,020
BALAKISHUN           168          24234 101787756422 N.A.

        2,020            24        2,020
BALAKISHUN -

        2,020
            0           74 - -

       10,467
BANTI           872        1,25635 101775374124 N.A.

       10,467             0       10,467
BANTI -

       10,467
            0          384 - -

        5,326
BRAJPAL           444          63936 101305433684 N.A.

        5,326            15        5,326
BRAJPAL -

        5,326
            0          195 - -

            0DEEPAK             0            037 101419146915 N.A.            0
           30

            0DEEPAK -            0             0            0 - -

        9,459
DEEPAK           788        1,13538 100736348030 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        9,459

            0          347 - -

       16,064
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,80039 100756467100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
DEEPU         1,250        1,80040 101048123007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEPU DASS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,218
DESHRAJ           720        1,03841 101453114968 N.A.

        8,649             8        8,649
DESHRAJ -

        8,649
            0          318 - -

       12,290DEVENDRA
KUMAR

        1,024        1,47542 101753983287 N.A.
       12,290             0       12,290DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,290
            0          451 - -

       11,302DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          941        1,35643 101572760790 N.A.
       11,302             0       11,302DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       11,302
            0          415 - -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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        6,618DHARMENDRA
PAL

          551          79444 101775376412 N.A.
        6,618            12        6,618DHARMENDR

A PAL
-

        6,618
            0          243 - -

        2,020DHARMENDRA
SINGH

          168          24245 101819780608 N.A.
        2,020            24        2,020DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

        2,020
            0           74 - -

       10,175
DHARMVEER           848        1,22146 101802076555 N.A.

       10,175             0       10,175
DHARMVEER -

       10,175
            0          373 - -

          759
DHARVENDRA
KUMAR

           63           9147 101698475504 N.A.          759
           28

          759
DHARVENDR
A KUMAR

-          759             0           28 - -

        9,838
DILEEP KUMAR           820        1,18148 101598830959 N.A.

        9,838             1        9,838DILEEP
KUMAR

-
        9,838

            0          361 - -

       13,685
DINESH           932        1,34249 101765417835 N.A.

       11,185             0       11,185
DINESH -

       11,185
            0          410 - -

        4,376
DINESH KUMAR           365          52550 101502973452 N.A.

        4,376            17        4,376DINESH
KUMAR

-
        4,376

            0          160 - -

       11,433
DINESH KUMAR           952        1,37251 100420599701 N.A.

       11,433             4       11,433DINESH
KUMAR

-
       11,433

            0          420 - -

        9,165
DURGESH           763        1,10052 101802076351 N.A.

        9,165             3        9,165
DURGESH -

        9,165
            0          337 - -

       11,326GAJADHAR
THAKUR

          943        1,35953 100956322989 N.A.
       11,326             2       11,326GAJADHAR

THAKUR
-

       11,326
            0          416 - -

        6,809
GAJRAJ           567          81754 101802076379 N.A.

        6,809            10        6,809
GAJRAJ -

        6,809
            0          250 - -

        8,032
GAURAV           625          90055 101349013075 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
GAURAV -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       10,185GAURAV
KUMAR

          848        1,22256 101802076490 N.A.
       10,185             0       10,185GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       10,185
            0          374 - -

        9,762
GAUTAM           813        1,17157 101499405369 N.A.

        9,762             1        9,762
GAUTAM -

        9,762
            0          358 - -

        2,959GHANSHYAM
KUMAR

          246          35558 101762123765 N.A.
        2,959            22        2,959GHANSHYAM

KUMAR
-

        2,959
            0          109 - -

       10,737
GOLU           894        1,28859 101776249884 N.A.

       10,737             0       10,737
GOLU -

       10,737
            0          394 - -

       10,175GUD VEER
SINGH

          848        1,22160 101802076538 N.A.
       10,175             0       10,175GUD VEER

SINGH
-

       10,175
            0          373 - -

       19,473GURU CHARAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80061 100157835579 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GURU
CHARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,078
HARI RAM         1,035        1,49162 100161505208 N.A.

       12,424             5       12,424HARI RAM
MANDAL

-
       12,424

            0          456 - -

        6,027
HARIOM           502          72363 101775376579 N.A.

        6,027            14        6,027
HARIOM -

        6,027
            0          221 - -

        9,165
HEM SINGH           763        1,10064 101595289359 N.A.

        9,165             3        9,165
HEM SINGH -

        9,165
            0          337 - -

        8,155HIMANSHU
YADAV

          679          97965 101810231318 N.A.
        8,155             6        8,155HIMANSHU

YADAV
-

        8,155
            0          300 - -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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        5,146INDRA PRATAP
SINGH

          429          61866 101283639026 N.A.
        5,146            17        5,146

INDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        5,146

            0          189 - -

       19,473
JAGDISH BABU         1,250        1,80067 101546994360 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH
BABU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,804
JAGMAL           817        1,17668 100721780334 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804
JAGMAL -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

        5,325JAY KISHAN
TIWARI

          444          63969 101365707197 N.A.
        5,325            16        5,325JAY KISHAN

TIWARI
-

        5,325
            0          195 - -

       10,157
JAY PRAKASH           846        1,21970 101776249930 N.A.

       10,157             1       10,157
JAY PRAKASH -

       10,157
            0          373 - -

       10,891
JAY KUMAR           907        1,30771 101564618056 N.A.

       10,891             0       10,891
JAYKUMAR -

       10,891
            0          400 - -

        4,376JEETESH
KUMAR

          365          52572 101819781081 N.A.
        4,376            17        4,376JEETESH

KUMAR
-

        4,376
            0          160 - -

       12,770
JEETU         1,064        1,53273 101256965117 N.A.

       12,770             0       12,770
JEETU -

       12,770
            0          468 - -

        2,879
JITENDRA           240          34574 101787008891 N.A.

        2,879            23        2,879
JITENDRA -

        2,879
            0          105 - -

        3,771JITENDRA
KUMAR

          314          45375 101776249850 N.A.
        3,771            21        3,771JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        3,771
            0          139 - -

       10,007JITENDRA
YADAV

          834        1,20176 101802076380 N.A.
       10,007             0       10,007JITENDRA

YADAV
-

       10,007
            0          367 - -

       19,473
JUGNU         1,250        1,80077 101458395956 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JUGNU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,035
JUNESD KHAN           170          24478 101775374182 N.A.

        2,035            25        2,035
JUNED KHAN -

        2,035
            0           74 - -

        9,931
KADAR KHAN           827        1,19279 101819780523 N.A.

        9,931             0        9,931
KADAR KHAN -

        9,931
            0          365 - -

        8,524
KAMAL           710        1,02380 101450924479 N.A.

        8,524             5        8,524
KAMAL -

        8,524
            0          313 - -

       10,370KAMLESH
KUMAR

          864        1,24481 101802076295 N.A.
       10,370             0       10,370KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,370
            0          380 - -

            0KANDASWAMI             0            082 101087086658 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KANDASWAM
I

-            0             0            0 - -

        7,511
KARAN KUMAR           626          90183 101802076305 N.A.

        7,511             8        7,511KARAN
KUMAR

-
        7,511

            0          275 - -

       19,473
KARAN SINGH         1,250        1,80084 101336150992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,700KRISHAN KANT
SHARMA

          225          32485 101734741421 N.A.
        2,700            23        2,700

KRISHAN
KANT
SHARMA

-
        2,700

            0           99 - -

        7,069KRISHN
MURARI

          589          84886 101375078097 N.A.
        7,069             9        7,069KRISHN

MURARI
-

        7,069
            0          259 - -

       15,908KULDEEP
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80087 101404712477 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,032
LAXMI           625          90088 101491920555 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
LAXMI -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        4,811
LOKESH           401          57789 101775376514 N.A.

        4,811            18        4,811
LOKESH -

        4,811
            0          176 - -

       19,473
MAHESH         1,250        1,80090 101041228501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,804
MANISH           817        1,17691 101590557172 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804
MANISH -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

        9,847
MANISH KUMAR           820        1,18292 101753874160 N.A.

        9,847             2        9,847MANISH
KUMAR

-
        9,847

            0          362 - -

        6,482
MANISH KUMAR           540          77893 101775374111 N.A.

        6,482            13        6,482MANISH
KUMAR

-
        6,482

            0          238 - -

        6,733
MANISH SINGH           561          80894 101819781068 N.A.

        6,733            10        6,733MANISH
SINGH

-
        6,733

            0          247 - -

        8,032
MANNU           625          90095 101165051885 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500MANNU
KUMAR JHA

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       19,473
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80096 100861498026 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,061MAUSAM
YADAV

          172          24797 101673030562 N.A.
        2,061            26        2,061MAUSAM

YADAV
-

        2,061
            0           75 - -

       19,473
MD SADDAM         1,250        1,80098 101675164070 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MD SADDAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,050
MEHBOOB           421          60699 101819780581 N.A.

        5,050            15        5,050
MEHBOOB -

        5,050
            0          185 - -

       19,473
MODZILANI         1,250        1,800100 101464399106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOD ZILANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,040
MOHD HAFIZ           337          485101 101819780575 N.A.

        4,040            18        4,040
MOHD HAFIZ -

        4,040
            0          148 - -

        5,229
SHAKEEL           436          627102 101454969901 N.A.

        5,229            14        5,229MOHD
SHAKEEL

-
        5,229

            0          191 - -

        9,150
MOHIT           762        1,098103 101723896609 N.A.

        9,150             2        9,150
MOHIT -

        9,150
            0          336 - -

        4,818MOHIT
SAXENA

          401          578104 101802076442 N.A.
        4,818            16        4,818MOHIT

SAXENA
-

        4,818
            0          177 - -

        2,487
MOHIT KUMAR           207          298105 101776249897 N.A.

        2,487            24        2,487MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        2,487

            0           91 - -

        5,386
MOHMAND           449          646106 101819780568 N.A.

        5,386            14        5,386
MOHMAND -

        5,386
            0          197 - -

        9,078
MONU YADAV           756        1,089107 101562491768 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078MONU
YADAV

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

        5,183MUKESH
KUMAR

          432          622108 101760156301 N.A.
        5,183            16        5,183MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        5,183
            0          190 - -

       10,946MUKESH
PRATAP SINGH

          912        1,314109 101665699866 N.A.
       10,946             0       10,946

MUKESH
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       10,946

            0          402 - -
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        1,769
NASIR           147          212110 101704794983 N.A.

        1,769            25        1,769
NASIR -

        1,769
            0           65 - -

       14,394
NAVEEN           932        1,342111 100252825788 N.A.

       11,185             0       11,185NAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       11,185

            0          410 - -

        8,951NAVEEN
KUMAR

          746        1,074112 101371748074 N.A.
        8,951             5        8,951NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        8,951
            0          328 - -

        8,032
NEERAJ           625          900113 101161781491 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
NEERAJ -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        8,032
NEHA           625          900114 101765417888 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500NEHA
KAROTIYA

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

        8,145
NIRASH SAHNI           634          913115 101616114210 N.A.

        7,612            14        7,612NIRASH
SAHNI

-
        7,612

            0          279 - -

        8,032
NITIN KASHYAP           625          900116 101002038983 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500NITIN
KASHYAP

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       19,473
NITIN         1,250        1,800117 101207541702 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITIN
RASTOGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,375
NITISH KUMAR           864        1,245118 101802076419 N.A.

       10,375             0       10,375NITISH
KUMAR

-
       10,375

            0          381 - -

       10,099NUR
MOHAMMAD

          841        1,212119 101819780547 N.A.
       10,099             0       10,099NUR

MOHAMMAD
-

       10,099
            0          371 - -

        5,025OMPRATAP
KUMAR

          419          603120 101632936512 N.A.
        5,025            17        5,025

OMPRATAP -
        5,025

            0          184 - -

        1,683
OMVEER           140          202121 101819781023 N.A.

        1,683            25        1,683
OMVEER -

        1,683
            0           62 - -

       19,473PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800122 100266569547 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,375PARMANAND
KUMAR

          864        1,245123 101802076572 N.A.
       10,375             0       10,375PARMANAND

KUMAR
-

       10,375
            0          381 - -

        2,066
PAWAN           172          248124 101240518369 N.A.

        2,066            26        2,066
PAWAN -

        2,066
            0           76 - -

       18,175
PINKU KUMAR         1,166        1,680125 101365732201 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000PINKU
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

        6,000PINTU
BALGUHER

          500          720126 101765417861 N.A.
        6,000            15        6,000PINTU

BALGUHER
-

        6,000
            0          220 - -

        9,897PRABHAT
KUMAR

          824        1,188127 101501686442 N.A.
        9,897             2        9,897PRABHAT

KUMAR
-

        9,897
            0          364 - -

       11,784PRAHLAD
GOSWAMAI

          982        1,414128 101464708677 N.A.
       11,784             0       11,784PRAHLAD

GOSWAMAI
-

       11,784
            0          432 - -

       10,988
PARKASH           776        1,119129 100759283485 N.A.

        9,321             5        9,321
PRAKASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,321

            0          343 - -

        2,916
PRAMOD           243          350130 101164902267 N.A.

        2,916            24        2,916PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
        2,916

            0          107 - -

       14,185PRAMOD
KUMAR VERMA

        1,098        1,582131 101419146970 N.A.
       13,185             0       13,185

PRAMOD
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       13,185

            0          484 - -
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        9,651PRASANT
KUMAR

          804        1,158132 101802076627 N.A.
        9,651             1        9,651PRASANT

KUMAR
-

        9,651
            0          354 - -

       10,499
PREM KUMAR           875        1,260133 101787008827 N.A.

       10,499             0       10,499PREM
KUMAR

-
       10,499

            0          385 - -

       10,038
PRINCE KUMAR           836        1,205134 101267846208 N.A.

       10,038             1       10,038PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       10,038

            0          369 - -

       19,473
PUSPENDER         1,250        1,800135 101406812541 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDE
R KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,204RABENDRA
KUMAR

          433          624136 101786997814 N.A.
        5,204            16        5,204RABENDRA

KUMAR
-

        5,204
            0          191 - -

        7,492
RAHUL KUMAR           624          899137 101555601317 N.A.

        7,492             8        7,492RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        7,492

            0          275 - -

       11,404
RAHUL KUMAR           776        1,119138 101215870501 N.A.

        9,321             5        9,321RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,321

            0          343 - -

       10,537
RAHUL KUMAR           878        1,264139 101776249924 N.A.

       10,537             0       10,537RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       10,537

            0          386 - -

          654RAHUL            54           78140 101384819759 N.A.          654
           28

          654
RAHUL
KUMAR

-          654             0           24 - -

       19,473
raj nayak         1,250        1,800141 101765417857 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJ NAYAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473
RAJA SHARMA         1,250        1,800142 101260530365 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJA
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,786RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          982        1,414143 101464399123 N.A.
       11,786             0       11,786RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,786
            0          432 - -

       10,521
RAJESH KUMAR           876        1,263144 101261808127 N.A.

       10,521             1       10,521RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,521

            0          387 - -

        8,032
RAJESH MADAL           625          900145 101650891116 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500RAJESH
MANDAL

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

        8,032
RAJNI           625          900146 101650894099 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500RAJNI
SHARMA

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

        9,477
RAJPAL           789        1,137147 101546994432 N.A.

        9,477             1        9,477
RAJPAL -

        9,477
            0          348 - -

        8,032
RAKESH             0          900148 101666914118 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
RAKESH -            0             0          900 - -

       11,920
RAKESH SINGH           993        1,430149 101646335710 N.A.

       11,920             0       11,920RAKESH
SINGH

-
       11,920

            0          437 - -

       10,955
RAMESH           913        1,315150 101300226423 N.A.

       10,955             0       10,955
RAMESH -

       10,955
            0          402 - -

       19,473RAMESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800151 100304842507 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,177
RAMPRAKASH           848        1,221152 101753983218 N.A.

       10,177             1       10,177RAMPRAKAS
H

-
       10,177

            0          373 - -

       10,007
RANA PRATAP           834        1,201153 101411287093 N.A.

       10,007             2       10,007RANA
PRATAP

-
       10,007

            0          367 - -
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       19,473
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800154 101328014563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,760
RAVI KUMAR           313          451155 101449256886 N.A.

        3,760            19        3,760
RAVI KUMAR -

        3,760
            0          138 - -

        4,860
RAVIENDRA           405          583156 101554174166 N.A.

        4,860            20        4,860
RAVINDER -

        4,860
            0          178 - -

        8,032
RAVINDER           625          900157 101780250692 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
RAVINDER -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        2,430
REKHA           202          292158 101419146991 N.A.

        2,430            25        2,430
REKHA -

        2,430
            0           90 - -

        1,750
RISHAL KUMAR           146          210159 101802076367 N.A.

        1,750            25        1,750RISHAL
KUMAR

-
        1,750

            0           64 - -

        4,818
ROHIT           401          578160 101802076426 N.A.

        4,818            16        4,818
ROHIT -

        4,818
            0          177 - -

       10,808SAHRUKH
KHAN

          900        1,297161 101240918148 N.A.
       10,808             0       10,808SAHRUKH

KHAN
-

       10,808
            0          397 - -

        6,733
SAMEEN           561          808162 101819781075 N.A.

        6,733            10        6,733
SAMEEN -

        6,733
            0          247 - -

       13,304
SANAULLA         1,108        1,596163 101430751802 N.A.

       13,304             0       13,304
SANAULLA -

       13,304
            0          488 - -

        4,452SANJEEV
KUMAR

          371          534164 101271628402 N.A.
        4,452            17        4,452SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        4,452
            0          163 - -

       14,119
SANJIV KUMAR         1,093        1,574165 100920927591 N.A.

       13,119             0       13,119SANJIV
KUMAR

-
       13,119

            0          481 - -

        3,268SANTOSH
VASHIKARAN

          272          392166 101478030598 N.A.
        3,268            20        3,268SANTOSH

VANSHKAR
-

        3,268
            0          120 - -

        8,423
SARFRAJ           702        1,011167 101706899954 N.A.

        8,423             6        8,423
SARFRAJ -

        8,423
            0          309 - -

        4,860
SATVEER           405          583168 101780070056 N.A.

        4,860            20        4,860
SATBIR -

        4,860
            0          178 - -

        2,273
SATENDRA           189          273169 101776249907 N.A.

        2,273            25        2,273
SATENDRA -

        2,273
            0           84 - -

       10,931SATENDRA
KUMAR

          911        1,312170 101132384401 N.A.
       10,931             0       10,931SATENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,931
            0          401 - -

        9,197SATYAM
PRATAP SINGH

          766        1,104171 101650242062 N.A.
        9,197             5        9,197

SATYAM
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        9,197

            0          338 - -

        4,040
SATYVEER           337          485172 101819780599 N.A.

        4,040            18        4,040
SATYVEER -

        4,040
            0          148 - -

        8,032SHARDHA
KUMARI

          625          900173 101650891128 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500SHARDA

KUMARI
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        4,860
SHANKEY           405          583174 101525166436 N.A.

        4,860            20        4,860
SHENKI -

        4,860
            0          178 - -

        8,564
SHIVAM           713        1,028175 101555249132 N.A.

        8,564             6        8,564
SHIVAM -

        8,564
            0          315 - -
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        4,704
SHIVAM KUMAR           392          564176 101771940133 N.A.

        4,704            17        4,704SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
        4,704

            0          172 - -

        6,145
SHRI KRISAN           512          737177 101206866789 N.A.

        6,145            12        6,145
SHRI KRISHN -

        6,145
            0          225 - -

        9,914
SIRAJ           826        1,190178 101691952355 N.A.

        9,914             1        9,914
SIRAJ -

        9,914
            0          364 - -

       12,459
SONU KUMAR         1,038        1,495179 101604588580 N.A.

       12,459             0       12,459SONU
KUMAR

-
       12,459

            0          457 - -

       10,185
SONU SINGH           848        1,222180 101802076501 N.A.

       10,185             0       10,185
SONU SINGH -

       10,185
            0          374 - -

        3,056
SUBHASH DAS           255          367181 100745562373 N.A.

        3,056            20        3,056SUBHASH
DAS

-
        3,056

            0          112 - -

        8,483
SUBODH           707        1,018182 101555247697 N.A.

        8,483             5        8,483
SUBODH -

        8,483
            0          311 - -

        4,989
SUDESH           416          599183 101802076670 N.A.

        4,989            16        4,989
SUDESH -

        4,989
            0          183 - -

        5,550
SUDHAKAR           462          666184 101633454630 N.A.

        5,550            14        5,550
SUDHAKAR -

        5,550
            0          204 - -

        9,804
SUDHIR           817        1,176185 101514269050 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804
SUDHIR -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

        4,860
SUNIL           405          583186 101765417890 N.A.

        4,860            20        4,860
SUNIL -

        4,860
            0          178 - -

       10,790
SUNIL KUMAR           899        1,295187 101753983304 N.A.

       10,790             0       10,790SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,790

            0          396 - -

        8,032
SUNNY           625          900188 101425777318 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
SUNNY -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        2,430
SURAJ           202          292189 101667070887 N.A.

        2,430            25        2,430
SURAJ -

        2,430
            0           90 - -

        2,021
SURAJ KUMAR           168          243190 101692608425 N.A.

        2,021            25        2,021SURAJ
KUMAR

-
        2,021

            0           75 - -

       10,917SURENDRA
SINGH

          909        1,310191 101370992395 N.A.
       10,917             0       10,917SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       10,917
            0          401 - -

       13,685
SURESH PAL           932        1,342192 101139691107 N.A.

       11,185             0       11,185
SURESH PAL -

       11,185
            0          410 - -

        9,089UMESH
CHANDRA

          757        1,091193 101565978730 N.A.
        9,089             3        9,089UMESH

CHANDRA
-

        9,089
            0          334 - -

        9,209UPENDRA
KUMAR

          767        1,105194 101775376551 N.A.
        9,209             5        9,209UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,209
            0          338 - -

        8,032
VIJAY           625          900195 101500742841 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
VIJAY KUMAR -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        6,745VIJAY KUMAR
SAHNI

          526          757196 101625629584 N.A.
        6,312            17        6,312VIJAY KUMAR

SAHNI
-

        6,312
            0          231 - -

        2,020
VIJAY SINGH           168          242197 101819781047 N.A.

        2,020            24        2,020
VIJAY SINGH -

        2,020
            0           74 - -
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        2,430VIKASH
HARIJAN

          202          292198 101503750796 N.A.
        2,430            25        2,430VIKASH

HARIJAN
-

        2,430
            0           90 - -

        8,032
VINAY           625          900199 101572759458 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500VINAY
NAYAK

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       10,156
VIPIN KUMAR           846        1,219200 101802076662 N.A.

       10,156             0       10,156
VIPIN KUMAR -

       10,156
            0          373 - -

        9,089
VISHAL KUMAR           757        1,091201 101595289328 N.A.

        9,089             3        9,089VISHAL
KUMAR

-
        9,089

            0          334 - -

        4,376
VIVEK KUMAR           365          525202 101819781099 N.A.

        4,376            17        4,376VIVEK
KUMAR

-
        4,376

            0          160 - -

       11,910YOGESH
KUMAR

          992        1,429203 101442325248 N.A.
       11,910             0       11,910YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       11,910
            0          437 - -

       16,064YUDHISHTIR
DAS

            0        1,800204 101792186192 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YUDHISHTIR

DAS
-            0             0        1,800 - -

        6,800
YUNUS           566          816205 101802076689 N.A.

        6,800            10        6,800
YUNUS -

        6,800
            0          250 - -

        9,165
YUSUF           763        1,100206 101802076593 N.A.

        9,165             3        9,165
YUSUF -

        9,165
            0          337 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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